Units
Diameter in (mm) 0.061 (1.55)
Weight lb/ft (g/m) 0.004 (6.0)
Minimum Bend Radius in (mm) 0.130 (3.30)
Maximum Frequency GHz 50
Maximum Operating Voltage VACrms 100
Capacitance pF/ft (pF/m) 29.9 (98.1)
Delay ns/ft (ns/m) 1.45 (4.76)

Silver Plated Copper
Clad Steel
Ordering Guide
I B 0 4 7   -  C O D E   C O D E  -   1 0 . 0   C M
- Connector A Connector B - Length Units of measure
CM - Centimeters
IN - Inches
CODE Part Number Description VSWR max
SMPF 47432 SMP Female Straight
1.35 @ DC-12.4 GHz
1.50 @ 12.4- 18 GHz
SM 47396 SMA Male Straight 1.25 @ DC-27 GHz
KM 47425 2.92 Male Straight
1.25 @ DC-27 GHz
1.40 @ 27-40 GHz
Assembled and tested assemblies
provide assured performance.
Global manufacturing
capability: US, and Asia.
Heritage—in the air and on the ground,
thousands of assemblies built over decades.
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
T 800. 867.2629 F 203. 949.8423
INSTABEND